
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
201 
202 
295 
218 
230 
297 
259 
222 
252 
214 
232 
234 
228 
250 
227 
261 
223 
220 

208 
255 

Name 
TURHAN ERİN ÜNLÜDOĞAN 
ALİ FUAT MİRAS 
DEMİR SAĞIM 
RÜZGAR EVCİ 
OĞUZ MARANGOZ 
OĞUZ AYDOĞAN 
ÖZHAN ALPARSLAN 
AREN AKKENT 
MİRAÇ GÜLTEGİN 
DEMİR ÖZGÜLTEKİN 
EFE AYHAN 
TUĞRA FATİNOĞLU 
RÜZGAR TIRINK 
MÜCAHİT ÖMER ALDATMAZ 
İSMET YILMAZ 
RAİF SANİ SENER 
MEHMET YEKTA YALÇIN 
EYMEN KABAOĞLU 

CAN ÖZLER 
GÜNEŞ IŞIKALP 

Club Diff 

5.478 
6.009 
8.561 
9.437 

11.531 
15.984 
16.006 
18.151 
20.998 
21.326 
21.696 
27.969 
28.010 
29.004 
29.795 
31.918 
33.187 

DNF 
DNF 

Total Tm 
11:09.766 
11:15.244 
11:15.775 
11:18.327 
11:19.203 
11:21.297 
11:25.750 
11:25.772 
11:27.917 
11:30.764 
11:31.092 
11:31.462 
11:37.735 
11:37.776 
11:38.770 
11:39.561 
11:41.684 
11:42.953 

6:09.280 
3:26.422 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

6 
2 

Best Tm 
52.020 
51.958 
51.996 
52.227 
52.569 
52.435 
52.251 
52.416 
52.507 
52.371 
52.327 
52.343 
52.947 
53.512 
53.265 
53.361 
53.421 
53.437 

52.768 
53.664 

Comment 

20.3.v 

EK-2 
20.3.v 
EK-2 
EK-2 

EK-2 
EK-2 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

5.478 

Avg. Speed 

74,175 

Best Lap Tm 

51.958 

Best Speed 

79,680 

Best Lap by 

202 - ALİ FUAT MİRAS 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  TOSFED 

MOTUL Türkiye Karting Şampiyonası 4.Ayak 
JUNIOR 

Start Heat Yarı Final 

Race (12 Laps) started at 11:44:22 

Uşak Karting Pisti 1,150 km 

12.10.2025 10:35 

YARIŞMA DİREKTÖRÜ
       A. ÇAĞLAR KİP


