

JUNIOR

Uşak Karting Pisti 1,150 km

Start Heat Yarı Final

12.10.2025 10:35

Race (12 Laps) started at 11:44:22

Pos	No.	Name	Club	Diff	Total Tm	Laps	Best Tm	Comment
1	201	TURHAN ERİN ÜNLÜDOĞAN			11:09.766	12	52.020	
2	202	ALİ FUAT MİRAS		5.478	11:15.244	12	51.958	
3	295	DEMİR SAĞIM		6.009	11:15.775	12	51.996	
4	218	RÜZGAR EVCİ		8.561	11:18.327	12	52.227	20.3.v
5	230	OĞUZ MARANGOZ		9.437	11:19.203	12	52.569	
6	297	OĞUZ AYDOĞAN		11.531	11:21.297	12	52.435	
7	259	ÖZHAN ALPARSLAN		15.984	11:25.750	12	52.251	
8	222	AREN AKKENT		16.006	11:25.772	12	52.416	
9	252	MİRAÇ GÜLTEGİN		18.151	11:27.917	12	52.507	EK-2
10	214	DEMİR ÖZGÜLTEKİN		20.998	11:30.764	12	52.371	20.3.v
11	232	EFE AYHAN		21.326	11:31.092	12	52.327	EK-2
12	234	TUĞRA FATİNOĞLU		21.696	11:31.462	12	52.343	EK-2
13	228	RÜZGAR TIRINK		27.969	11:37.735	12	52.947	
14	250	MÜCAHİT ÖMER ALDATMAZ		28.010	11:37.776	12	53.512	
15	227	İSMET YILMAZ		29.004	11:38.770	12	53.265	
16	261	RAİF SANİ SENER		29.795	11:39.561	12	53.361	
17	223	MEHMET YEKTA YALÇIN		31.918	11:41.684	12	53.421	EK-2
18	220	EYMEN KABAOĞLU		33.187	11:42.953	12	53.437	EK-2

Not classified

DNF	208	CAN ÖZLER		DNF	6:09.280	6	52.768	
DNF	255	GÜNEŞ IŞIKALP		DNF	3:26.422	2	53.664	

YARIŞMA DİREKTÖRÜ
A. ÇAĞLAR KİP

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
5.478	74,175	51.958	79,680	202 - ALİ FUAT MİRAS

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: TOSFED